
October 14, 2022The Chairman,

Tea Brokers Association,

Mombasa.

For your information our tea quantities for the above sale are as follows:

Re: Summary Tea Quantities for Sale 2022/33 of Aug 15, 2022

Oshwal (Nedlloyd) House,

Moi Avenue,

P.O.BOX 87193,

MOMBASA, KENYA.

Tel: 041-2315056/2312169 Fax: 041-2314743

Prudential Tea Brokers (EA) Limited

info@prudentialtea.com

Grades Pkgs Net Kgs Pkgs Net KgsLots Lots

Fresh Lots Reprint LotsDescription

Lots Pkgs Net Kgs

Total  Lots

Main Grades

BP1  1,480  91,360.00  760  46,976.00 37  19  56  2,240  138,336.00

PF1  4,840  328,400.00  1,840  124,328.00 121  46  167  6,680  452,728.00

PD  2,360  173,800.00  360  26,844.00 59  9  68  2,720  200,644.00

DUST1  760  59,680.00  -  -   19  -  19  760  59,680.00

 9,440  653,240.00  2,960  198,148.00Main Grades  236  74  310  12,400  851,388.00

Secondary Grades

BP  40  2,000.00  -  -   2  -  2  40  2,000.00

PF  40  2,200.00  -  -   2  -  2  40  2,200.00

DUST  20  1,400.00  -  -   1  -  1  20  1,400.00

FNGS1  140  6,920.00  100  4,950.00 7  5  12  240  11,870.00

FNGS  40  2,200.00  -  -   2  -  2  40  2,200.00

DUST2  20  1,200.00  -  -   1  -  1  20  1,200.00

 300  15,920.00  100  4,950.00Secondary Grades  15  5  20  400  20,870.00

BMF Grades

BMF  140  6,600.00  -  -   7  -  7  140  6,600.00

 140  6,600.00  -  -  BMF Grades  7  -  7  140  6,600.00

Grand Total:  203,098.00 3,060  675,760.00 9,880  258  79  337  12,940  878,858.00
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Grades Pkgs Net Kgs Pkgs Net KgsLots Lots

Fresh Lots Reprint LotsDescription

Lots Pkgs Net Kgs

Total  Lots

Grades Analysis by Country

Main Grades

KENYA

BP1  34  1,360  84,160.00  760  46,976.00 19  53  2,120  131,136.00

PF1  117  4,680  318,480.00  1,800  121,732.00 45  162  6,480  440,212.00

PD  51  2,040  152,680.00  360  26,844.00 9  60  2,400  179,524.00

DUST1  18  720  56,800.00  -  -   -  18  720  56,800.00

 220  8,800  612,120.00  73  2,920  195,552.00  293  11,720  807,672.00

UGANDA

BP1  3  120  7,200.00  -  -   -  3  120  7,200.00

PF1  4  160  9,920.00  40  2,596.00 1  5  200  12,516.00

PD  8  320  21,120.00  -  -   -  8  320  21,120.00

DUST1  1  40  2,880.00  -  -   -  1  40  2,880.00

 16  640  41,120.00  1  40  2,596.00  17  680  43,716.00

 236  9,440  653,240.00  74  2,960  198,148.00Main Grades  310  12,400  851,388.00

Secondary Grades

KENYA

BP  1  20  900.00  -  -   -  1  20  900.00

PF  1  20  1,000.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,000.00

FNGS1  7  140  6,920.00  100  4,950.00 5  12  240  11,870.00

DUST2  1  20  1,200.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,200.00

 10  200  10,020.00  5  100  4,950.00  15  300  14,970.00

UGANDA

BP  1  20  1,100.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,100.00

PF  1  20  1,200.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,200.00

DUST  1  20  1,400.00  -  -   -  1  20  1,400.00

FNGS  2  40  2,200.00  -  -   -  2  40  2,200.00

 5  100  5,900.00  0  0  0.00  5  100  5,900.00

 15  300  15,920.00  5  100  4,950.00Secondary Grades  20  400  20,870.00

BMF Grades

UGANDA

BMF  7  140  6,600.00  -  -   -  7  140  6,600.00

 7  140  6,600.00  0  0  0.00  7  140  6,600.00

 7  140  6,600.00  0  0  0.00BMF Grades  7  140  6,600.00
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